

0

C.A.No. 2659-2660 OF 2003  
ITEM No.48

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2659-2660/2003

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIMLESH TIWARI(D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellants to take steps for completing service as per office report within three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master